
*See MOD Form 705(C17A)(Sup) Sheet                        for work card No’s.

:

: : : :

: : : :

: : : :

: : : :

: : : :

Last SNOW

Flying Requirements
AGE/NCO Walk round

Co-ordinated TDM
MOD Form 700C Co-ordinator

Initially Armed
100% Tool Check
Valid Until TDM

Flight Servicing Co-ordinator

Aircrew 
Acceptance 
Certificate

Aircrew Accepted Faults

TDM

Name/Signature

Total (Ltr)
LOX (Name/Signature)

LOX
Put In (Ltr)

Crew PAX Aux Crew PAX Aux Crew PAX Aux Crew PAX Aux

After Flight 
Declaration

Accepted Faults

TDM

Name/Signature

Servicing Clearance

Commenced TDM
Flight Servicing Requirement

Person C*
Person B*
Person A*

Sp
ar

e 
Li

ne
s

D
el

et
e 

as
R

eq
ui

re
d

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Previous Preflight 
Commenced TDM

Name Signature(a) Name Signature(b) Name Signature(d)Name Signature(c)

Flight Servicing Certificate MOD Form 705(C17A)
(Revised Apr 23)

Aircraft Serial No: Sheet No:



* Delete as applicable

Load/Download/Check*

Flare(Qty)

Time Day Month

Inits Printed Name

:

Load/Download/Check*

01 02 FL

:

Load/Download/Check*

01 02 FL

:

Load/Download/Check*

01 02 FL

:

Load/Download/Check*

01 02 FL

:

Load/Download/Check*

01 02 FL

:

Load/Download/Check*

01 02 FL

:

Load/Download/Check*

01 02 FL

x2.204

4 Fuel Remaining 
(Totalizer) Fuel Load Req’d

Tanks Fuel in Tanks Before 
Refuel/Defuel/Check

Fuel Put In/Taken Out
(Metered Source)

Fuel in Tanks After 
Refuel/Defuel/Check

No. 1 Type:

No. 2 Qty:

=                             ltrs

No. 3 xSG:                     

No. 4 =                             lbs

Sub Total Sub Total

Fuel Put In/Taken Out
(Aircraft Gauges) lbs

Number of Compensators Out of Limits

Initials Printed Name Time Day Month Total Fuel in Aircraft

:

x2.204

3 Fuel Remaining 
(Totalizer) Fuel Load Req’d

Tanks Fuel in Tanks Before 
Refuel/Defuel/Check

Fuel Put In/Taken Out
(Metered Source)

Fuel in Tanks After 
Refuel/Defuel/Check

No. 1 Type:

No. 2 Qty:

=                             ltrs

No. 3 xSG:                     

No. 4 =                             lbs

Sub Total Sub Total

Fuel Put In/Taken Out
(Aircraft Gauges) lbs

Number of Compensators Out of Limits

Initials Printed Name Time Day Month Total Fuel in Aircraft

:

Liquid Quantity Conversion

1 US Gallon = 3.785 Ltrs

1 Imp Gallon = 4.546 Ltrs

x2.204

2 Fuel Remaining 
(Totalizer) Fuel Load Req’d

Tanks Fuel in Tanks Before 
Refuel/Defuel/Check

Fuel Put In/Taken Out
(Metered Source)

Fuel in Tanks After 
Refuel/Defuel/Check

No. 1 Type:

No. 2 Qty:

=                             ltrs

No. 3 xSG:                     

No. 4 =                             lbs

Sub Total Sub Total

Fuel Put In/Taken Out
(Aircraft Gauges) lbs

Number of Compensators Out of Limits

Initials Printed Name Time Day Month Total Fuel in Aircraft

:

x2.204

1 Fuel Remaining 
(Totalizer) Fuel Load Req’d

Tanks Fuel in Tanks Before 
Refuel/Defuel/Check

Fuel Put In/Taken Out
(Metered Source)

Fuel in Tanks After 
Refuel/Defuel/Check

No. 1 Type:

No. 2 Qty:

=                             ltrs

No. 3 xSG:                     

No. 4 =                             lbs

Sub Total Sub Total

Fuel Put In/Taken Out
(Aircraft Gauges) lbs

Number of Compensators Out of Limits

Initials Printed Name Time Day Month Total Fuel in Aircraft

:

Flare StatesFuel Certificate


