	Previous Prefliç Commenced TI			Fli	MOD Form 705(C17A) (Revised Apr 23)									
			Aircraft	Serial N	lo:							Sheet	No:_	
			Name	e (a) S	ignature	Name	(b) Sig	nature	Name	(c)	Signature	Name	(d)	Signature
1		pted Faults												
2	After Flight Declaration Name	e/Signature												
3	l I	TDM	+											
4	Servicing Cleara	ance												
5	Flight Servicing Requ	uirement												
6	Commenced TI	DM												
7	Person A*												\perp	
8	Person B*								ļ					
9	Person C*													
10	s es								<u> </u>					
11	pare Line Delete as Required													
12	Spare Lines Delete as Required									\perp			\perp	
13					·				ļ <u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,</u>					
14	LOX		Crew	PAX	Aux	Crew	PAX	Aux	Crew	PAX	Aux	Crew	PAX	Aux
15		tal (Ltr)												
16	LOX (Name/Signa													
17	Flight Servicing Co-c													
18	Valid Until TDI		<u> </u>											
19	100% Tool Che													
20	Initially Armed													
21	Last SNOW													
22	MOD Form 700C Co-				1						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
23	Co-ordinated TI		+											
24	AGE/NCO Walk r													
25	Flying Requirem													
26	Aircrew Acce	epted Faults												

Name/Signature TDM

26 Aircrew
27 Acceptance
Certificate

^{*}See MOD Form 705(C17A)(Sup) Sheet_____for work card No's.

Fuel Certificate

1		emaining alizer)					
	Tanks		Fuel in Tanks Before Refuel/Defuel/Check			en Out urce)	Fuel in Tanks After Refuel/Defuel/Check
	No. 1			Type:_			
	No. 2			Qty:			
] =		Itrs	
	No. 3			xSG:_		_x2.204	
	No. 4			=		lbs	
	Sub Total				Sı	ub Total	
		n Out es)			lbs		
	Number of Compensators				imits		
Initi	als Pi	inted Name	Tir	me	Day	Month	Total Fuel in Aircraft

2		Fuel Remaining (Totalizer)			Fuel Load Req'd							
	Tanks		Fuel in Tanks Before Refuel/Defuel/Check			Fuel Put In/Taken Out (Metered Source)						Fuel in Tanks After Refuel/Defuel/Check
	No. 1					Туре:					_	
	No. 2		C			Qty:					_	
						=ltrs					ltrs	
	No. 3				x	xSG:x2.204			_x2.	204		
	No. 4					=					lbs	
	Sub Total								Sı	ıb To	otal	
			Put In/Taken Out ircraft Gauges)				lbs				lbs	
	Number of Compensators Out of Limits											
Initi	als Pr	Printed Name			Time			Da	ıy	Мо	nth	Total Fuel in Aircraft
							T					

Liquid Quantity Conversion

1 US Gallon = 3.785 Ltrs

1 Imp Gallon = 4.546 Ltrs

3		Fuel Ren (Totali			Fuel Load Req'd			
	Tanks		Fuel in Ta Refuel/De		ut In/Tak tered So		Fuel in Tanks After Refuel/Defuel/Check	
				Type:				
		No. 2			Qty:			
] <u>-</u>		Itrs	
					xSG:		x2.204	
					=		Ibs	
						Sı	ub Total	
			Put In/Taker rcraft Gauge			lbs		
	Number of Compensators			Out of L	imits			
Initi	als	als Printed Name		Tir	ne	Day	Month	Total Fuel in Aircraft

							_					
4		Fuel Remaining (Totalizer)							Lo	ad R	Req'd	
	Tank	s	Fuel in Ta Refuel/De								Fuel in Tanks After Refuel/Defuel/Check	
	No.	1				Туре	:_				_	
	No.	2				Qty:					_ [
						=_					ltrs	
	No.	3				xSG: -				x2.	204	
	No.	4				"_					lbs	
	Sub To	otal							Sι	ıb To	otal	
	Fuel Put In/Taken Out (Aircraft Gauges)			lbs					lbs			
	Number of Compensators					Out of Limits						
Initia	als	ls Printed Name			Time			Day Mo		nth	Total Fuel in Aircraft	

Flare States

Load/Download/Check*												
		Flare(Qty)										
	Tir	ne		Month								
In	its	Printed Name										
	Loa	d/Download/Check*										
01		0	2		FL							
	:											
	Loa	id/D	owr	load	/Che	ck*						
01	<u> </u>	0	2		FL							
	Loa	_	_	load	/Che	ck*						
01		0	2	_	FL							
	:											
	Loa	_	_	/Che	ck*							
01		0	2	_	FL							
		-d/D		load	/Cha	ole*						
04	LOS		\neg	iloau		CK						
01		10	2	Т	FL							
	_ '											
	Los	nd/D	OW/r	load	/Che	rck*						
01		_	2		FL							
01	<u> </u>	10		Π	' L							
	Loa	nd/D	owr	load	/Che	ck*						
01		_	2		FL							
				Π								
				_								
	* [)elet	· A 2	s apr	lical							